

Indian Society of Pulses Research and Development

ISPRD Fellowship Awards

To encourage pulses research and development, ISPRDadmits its members as Fellows. Any ISPRD member is eligible if he/she has been the member of the Society continuously preceding last 5 years as life member and has at least 3 research papers related to food legumes (out of which, one must has been published in the Journal of Food Legumes). Only those two research papers, which were published in the other Journals having NAAS rating at par with or above Journal of Food Legumes, will be considered.

Nomination Proforma for ISPRD Fellow can be downloaded from the Websites: http://www.isprd.in and https://icpulses2023.org.in

Nominations for various awards may be submitted alongwith all supporting documents as a single pdf file to:

Dr Aditya Pratap, Secretary, Indian society of Pulses Research and Development, ICAR-Indian Institute of Pulses Research, Kanpur 208 024

E-mail: secretary.isprd@gmail.com; icpulses2023@gmail.com;

The last date of application for ISPRD Awards 2023 is December 31, 2022

For further details, please contact: Dr Aditya Pratap

Secretary, Indian society of Pulses Research and Development ICAR-Indian Institute of Pulses Research, Kanpur 208 024 Contact: +91 94520 60055

E-mail: secretary.isprd@gmail.com; icpulses2023@gmail.com; website: https://icpulses2023.org.in

Click here Proforma